MoDOT
s

Producer

Bleigh Ready Mix, Hannibal (PAL

Material)

Carroll Construction Supply, Kansas

City, MO @

Carroll Construction Supply, Spring

HilLKS @

Construction
@

@

Anchors

Crafco, Chandler, AZ

@

Darragh Company, Jonesboro, AR

@

Darragh Company, Little Rock, AR

@

Darragh Company, Springfield

@

Dowd Supply
@

Goedecke Co
@

Goedecke Co
@

Goedecke Co
@

Goedecke Co
@

Goedecke Co
@

Hennegan and Associates, LTD

@
KA Construct

- Poplar Bluff

., Columbia, MO

., Decatur, IL

., Kansas City, MO

., Springfield, MO

., St. Louis, MO

ion Products,

Marshfield, MO @

Logan Contractors Supply, Inc., Des

Moines @

Logan Contractors Supply, Olathe, KS

@

Marco Construction Products LLC

@

Nu Way Concrete Forms Central,

Jefferson City

@

PAL by Category

P.O. Box 957

5135 Demarus Ave.

18781 US 169

13900 E. 350 Highway

6165 W. Detroit St.

2919 S Caraway Rd

1401 E 6th Street

3045 E Elm St

491 County Road

4412
3208 B Lemone Ind.

Boulevard

4250 RTE 48 North
4123 N.W. Riverside
Drive

3530 E. Talmage

8000 Hall Street

514 Pasadena Ave.
681 Headwaters Drive
4101 106th Street
1325 South Enterprise
Drive

824 S. Kingshighway

3100 South Ten Mile
Drive

Silicon Sealant for Joints

144 Bleigh Dr

Building #6

-Tof2-

Address

Hannibal

Kansas City

Spring Hill

Kansas City

Chandler

Jonesboro

Little Rock

Springfield

Poplar Bluff

Columbia

Decatur

Kansas City

Springfield

St. Louis

Crest Hill

Marshfield

Des Moines

Olathe

Cape Girardeau

Jefferson City

MO

MO

KS

MO

AZ

AR

AR

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

KS

MO

MO

Aug 28, 2025

63401

64120

66083

64138

85226

72401

72202

65802

63901

65201-8244

62526

64150

65803

63147

60403

65706

50322

66061

63703

65109

New 03/31/2023



MoDOT
I

Producer

Nu Way Concrete Forms, Inc., St.

Louis @

Nu Way Concrete Forms, Jackson

@

Nu Way Concrete Forms, Wentzville

@
Pecora Corp.

Triumph Constr. Supply
@

Watson Bowman Acme Corp.

@

@

White Cap, Belcrest Ave, Springfield

@

White Cap, Columbia
@

White Cap, Jackson Ave, KC, MO (Dist

Center) @

White Cap, Osage Ave, Kansas City, KS

(Steelyard)@

White Cap, St. Charles
@

White Cap, Vista St, Springfield

@

PAL by Category
Silicon Sealant for Joints

4190 Hoffmeister
Avenue

4788 Old Cape Road
East

115 Resource Drive

165 Wambold Road
3131 Bell St.

95 PineView Drive
423 N Belcrest
5250 Highway 763

North
1630 N. Jackson

Avenue
41 Osage Avenue

1743 Scherer Parkway

2035 W. Vista

-20of2-

Address

St. Louis

Jackson

Wentzville

Harleysville

Kansas City

Buffalo

Springfield

Columbia

Kansas City

Kansas City

St. Charles

Springfield

MO

MO

MO

PA
MO

NY

MO

MO

MO

KS

MO

MO

Aug 28, 2025

63125

63755

63385

19438
64114

14228

65802

65202

64120

66105

63303

65807

New 03/31/2023



